112
• Guided measurement system
• Absolute sensing without referencing
• CANopen & SSI interface
• Resolution up to 5 μm
• Measurement length from 115 to 570 mm
• Easy installation with 1 fi xing point
• Non-linear movement possible

 SMAG - GA see profi le length 28 mm
113
Order code - SSI version
a OUTPUT CIRCUIT
GA = Gray, SSI, LSB alligned
b RESOLUTION
100 = 0,1 mm
50 = 0,05 mm
10 = 0,01 mm
5 = 0,005 mm
c PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 (with sealed circuit)
d CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = cable output 0,5 m with M12 8 pin conn.
M2 = cable output 2 m with M12 8 pin connector
e CUSTOM VERSION
Order code - Profi le
a PROFILE LENGTH
195 = 195 mm (ML = 115mm)
220 = 220 mm (ML = 140mm)
240 = 240 mm (ML = 160mm)
300 = 300 mm (ML = 220mm)
370 = 370 mm (ML = 290mm)
650 = 650 mm (ML = 570mm)
b ACCURACY CLASS
35
c COVER STRIP
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
Order code - CANopen version
a OUTPUT CIRCUIT
CB = CANopen interface
b RESOLUTION
5 = 0,005 mm
c CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
d CUSTOM VERSION
Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
MTAG - XXX
a
- XX
b
- X
c
/Sxxx
d
SMAG - XX
a
- X
b
- XX
c
/Sxxx
d
SMAG - XX
a
- XXX